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SOLACE

Size : 2200(W)x1800(D)x750H

Size : 2000(W)x1800(D)x750H



Size : 2400(W)x400(D)x2000H

SOLACE BACK UNIT

w Made with Pre Laminated Par�cle Board

w Smooth Edges

w Ma�e Surface Finish

w Durable Hardware and Parts

w Elegant Design with latest features

w Side Table: Le� or Right

w Func�onal & Modern design

SPECIFICATIONS 

Size : 2000(W)x1800(D)x750H

Size : 2200(W)x1800(D)x750H

2000/2200

1
8
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SOLACE



MIRAGE 

Size : 2000(W)x1800(D)x750H

Size : 2200(W)x1800(D)x750H



Size : 2000(W)x1800(D)x750H

Size : 2200(W)x1800(D)x750H

2000/2200

1
8

0
0 w Made with Pre Laminated Par�cle Board

w Smooth Edges

w Ma�e Surface Finish

w Durable Hardware and Parts

w Elegant Design with latest features

w Side Table: Le� or Right

w Func�onal & Modern design

SPECIFICATIONS 

MIRAGE 



CREST

Size : 2000(W)x1800(D)x750H

Size : 2200(W)x1800(D)x750H

2000/2200

1
8

0
0 w Made with Pre Laminated Par�cle Board

w Smooth Edges

w Ma�e Surface Finish

w Durable Hardware and Parts

w Elegant Design with latest features

w Side Table: Le� or Right

w Func�onal & Modern design

SPECIFICATIONS 



INFINI

Size : 2000(W)x1800(D)x750H

Size : 2200(W)x1800(D)x750H

2000/2200

1
8

0
0

w Made with Pre Laminated Par�cle Board

w Smooth Edges

w Ma�e Surface Finish

w Durable Hardware and Parts

w Elegant Design with latest features

w Side Table: Le� or Right

w Func�onal & Modern design

SPECIFICATIONS 



INFINI



LUXOR

Size : 2000(W)x1800(D)x750H

2000

1
8

0
0

w Made with Pre Laminated Par�cle Board

w Smooth Edges

w Ma�e Surface Finish

w Durable Hardware and Parts

w Elegant Design with latest features

w Side Table: Le� or Right

w Func�onal & Modern design

SPECIFICATIONS 



Follow us on Social:

Modi Furniture Unlimited

Showroom 1 Showroom 2

G-5, Cross Road Mall, Central Spine, 

Vidhyadhar Nagar, Jaipur - 302039

+91-141-2339888

Dehar Ka Balaji, Sikar Road, 

Jaipur - 302023

+91-141-2232355

Manufacuring Unit 

15-18, Malhotra Nagar, Road No.-1, 

Vishwakarma Industrial Area, Jaipur

sales@modifurniture.in www.modifurniture.in

08ACKPM7148P1ZR
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